EASTENDERS

EPISODE FIVE THOUSAND AND 
FIFTEEN

BY

MATT EVANS

SCENE 5015/1. BRIDGE STREET. 
[LIVE]. EXT.  NIGHT.  17.22.

LOT

[OPEN ON THE ALBERT SQUARE 
SIGN AS A CAR DRIVES 
SLOWLY ONTO THE SQUARE. AN 
OBLIVIOUS SHARON STRIDES 
PAST THE CAR BEFORE 
WALKING ONTO BRIDGE STREET 
WHERE IAN’S LOCKING UP THE 
CAFE FOR THE NIGHT]